Classroom Grants Paid 2016

School
Jr. High School

Winola Elem.

Sherrard Elem.

Winola Elem.

Sherrard Elem.

Winola Elem.

Matherville
Inter.

Winola Elem.
Winola Elem.
High School

Winola Elem.
Winola Elem.

Jr. High School

High School

High School

Sherrard Elem.

Matherville
Inter.
Matherville
Inter.

Winola Elem.

Sherrard Elem.

Winola Elem.
Winola Elem.
Jr. High School

Jr. High School
Matherville
Inter.

Individual
Pam Hughes
Collen McNeil
Tammy Montz
Kristen Reick
Alissa Kunert

Melissa Dell

Allison Bedeian and
Elizabeth Tomlin

Kim Powell
Lauren Johnson

Science Dept.
Stephanie
Hampton

Lisyl Gustafson

Dora Slothower

Candace Gagliardo
and Christina Zippe

Jill Bennin
Jacquie Shemek
Jackie Kelly
Heidi Colbrese
Kim Hutchins
Connie Brown
Liz Engwall
Courtnie Wyant
Deena Beck

Michael Ator

Olivia Klotz

Item(s) Requested
Physical Education Related Equipment and Supplies
Sand and Water Table and Related Supplies
Classroom Supplies and Materials
Peripole-Bergerault Sub-Contra Bass Bar C Instrument
5 Chairs, Boogie Boards

Miscellaneous Educational Toys

25 Copies of Hardcover Book

Book Boxes and Labels

Book Boxes and Labels

SpectraPure MaxPure MPDI -90 Reverse Osmosis System
5 CD Players and Headphones. Various math games.
Chairs For Classroom

iPad Air 2

2 Dry Erase Whiteboards

Multiple E-Books Various Topics

Miscellaneous Classroom Supplies

Materials For Reading Center Chairs, Pillows, Rug, Books, Supplies
15 Electricity Kits

Sand and Water Table and Related Supplies

2 OSMO Kits

Various Math Related Books and Activity Materials

Portable CD Player, Stools and Accessories

3 3D Doodler Pens

30 copies of "The Fellowship of the Ring"

Various Items and Materials to Assist in Building Social Skills

Amount
Paid

$500
$500
$498
$490
$488

$477

$470
$462
$462

$460

$456
$454

$444

$442
$428
$423
$420

$420
$395
$378
$373
$360
$348

$308

$284



Sherrard Elem.

High School
Winola Elem.
Jr. High School

Winola Elem.

Sherrard Elem.

Cheryl Strandberg
John Rasty

Carly Minch
Sandy Dingman
Heather Barber

Cindy Steckel

2 Breakout EDU Game Kits

Partial Payment For Plasma Table
Convertible White Board/Presentation Easel
3 Robotic Arm Edges

Numeracy Center With Rack

App With Games For Articulation at Levels

Jr. High School

Gail Burrill

Scrapbook Factory Software

Total 2016 Classroom Grants

Classroom Grants Paid 2015

School
Sherrard
Sherrard
High School
Winola
Sherrard
Sherrard
Winola
Winola
Sherrard
Jr. High School
Winola
Matherville
Winola
Jr. High School

Sherrard and Winola

Matherville

Individual
Tammy Montz
Alissa Kunert
Mike Epperly
Melissa Dell
Kristen Reick
Christina Washburn
Kim Hutchins
Stephanie Hampton
Jacquie Shemek
Lindsey Palmer
Lisabeth Engwall
Olivia Klotz
Lisyl Gustafson
Megan Miller
Tony Vermeer

English Language
Arts

Item(s) Requested

Math and Reading Materials

Real World stem Challenge Kit, Fairy Tales Steam Kit

iPad

Educational Toys and Materials

New Rug For Music Room

Various Science Kits

Classroom Activity Supplies

Legos and Storage Containers

5 Tablets, 5 Head Phones, Books and Cds
Various Historical Study Guides

8 Portable CD Players and Various CDs With Books
10 Lumin Lounger Chairs

Supplies For Sensory Centers

26 T1 30X Il Calculators

Art Classroom Storage Totes

4 Daily Language Instruction Manual

§278
$250
$180
$178
$150

$58

548
$11,882

Amount
Paid

$500
$500
$499
$489
$481
$455
$451
$450
$412
$384
$381
$340
$330
$330

$319

$313



Sherrard

Jr. High School
Sherrard and Winola
Winola

Sherrard

High School

Jr. High School

Jr. High School
Winola

High School

Cheryl Strandberg
Rebecca Anderson
Jill Sullivan-Bennin
Courtnie Wyant
Connie Brown
Tammy Crippen
Michelle Rolsch
Mame LeGate

Lisa Schubert

Aimee Ellis

6 Boogie Board E-Readers

12 Noise Canceling Headphones

Learning Games and Activities

Classroom Activity Supplies

4 Lego Math Kits

Community Service Beautification Project
Headphones

DVD Payer and Speakers, Multi-Sided Dice
2 Pak Post It Super Sticky Wall Pad

French 1 & 2 Listening Activity Book and CD

Total 2015 Classroom Grants

$298
$290
$276
$274
$249
$241

$93
$170

$61

$34

$8,620



