## **Classroom Grants Paid 2016**

School	Individual	Item(s) Requested	Amount Paid
Jr. High School	Pam Hughes	Physical Education Related Equipment and Supplies	\$500
Winola Elem.	Collen McNeil	Sand and Water Table and Related Supplies	\$500
Sherrard Elem.	Tammy Montz	Classroom Supplies and Materials	\$498
Winola Elem.	Kristen Reick	Peripole-Bergerault Sub-Contra Bass Bar C Instrument	\$490
Sherrard Elem.	Alissa Kunert	5 Chairs, Boogie Boards	\$488
Winola Elem.	Melissa Dell	Miscellaneous Educational Toys	\$477
Matherville Inter.	Allison Bedeian and Elizabeth Tomlin	25 Copies of Hardcover Book	\$470
Winola Elem.	Kim Powell	Book Boxes and Labels	\$462
Winola Elem.	Lauren Johnson	Book Boxes and Labels	\$462
High School	Science Dept. Stephanie	SpectraPure MaxPure MPDI -90 Reverse Osmosis System	\$460
Winola Elem.	Hampton	5 CD Players and Headphones. Various math games.	\$456
Winola Elem.	Lisyl Gustafson	Chairs For Classroom	\$454
Jr. High School	Dora Slothower	iPad Air 2	\$444
High School	Candace Gagliardo and Christina Zippe	2 Dry Erase Whiteboards	\$442
High School	Jill Bennin	Multiple E-Books Various Topics	\$428
Sherrard Elem. Matherville	Jacquie Shemek	Miscellaneous Classroom Supplies	\$423
Inter.	Jackie Kelly	Materials For Reading Center Chairs, Pillows, Rug, Books, Supplies	\$420
Matherville Inter.	Heidi Colbrese	15 Electricity Kits	\$420
Winola Elem.	Kim Hutchins	Sand and Water Table and Related Supplies	\$395
Sherrard Elem.	Connie Brown	2 OSMO Kits	\$378
Winola Elem.	Liz Engwall	Various Math Related Books and Activity Materials	\$373
Winola Elem.	Courtnie Wyant	Portable CD Player, Stools and Accessories	\$360
Jr. High School	Deena Beck	3 3D Doodler Pens	\$348
Jr. High School	Michael Ator	30 copies of "The Fellowship of the Ring"	\$308
Matherville Inter.	Olivia Klotz	Various Items and Materials to Assist in Building Social Skills	\$284

Sherrard Elem.	Cheryl Strandberg	2 Breakout EDU Game Kits	\$278
High School	John Rasty	Partial Payment For Plasma Table	\$250
Winola Elem.	Carly Minch	Convertible White Board/Presentation Easel	\$180
Jr. High School	Sandy Dingman	3 Robotic Arm Edges	\$178
Winola Elem.	Heather Barber	Numeracy Center With Rack	\$150
Sherrard Elem.	Cindy Steckel	App With Games For Articulation at Levels	\$58
Jr. High School	Gail Burrill	Scrapbook Factory Software	\$48
		Total 2016 Classroom Grants	\$11,882

## **Classroom Grants Paid 2015**

School	Individual	Item(s) Requested	Amount Paid
Sherrard	Tammy Montz	Math and Reading Materials	\$500
Sherrard	Alissa Kunert	Real World stem Challenge Kit, Fairy Tales Steam Kit	\$500
High School	Mike Epperly	iPad	\$499
Winola	Melissa Dell	Educational Toys and Materials	\$489
Sherrard	Kristen Reick	New Rug For Music Room	\$481
Sherrard	Christina Washburn	Various Science Kits	\$455
Winola	Kim Hutchins	Classroom Activity Supplies	\$451
Winola	Stephanie Hampton	Legos and Storage Containers	\$450
Sherrard	Jacquie Shemek	5 Tablets , 5 Head Phones, Books and Cds	\$412
Jr. High School	Lindsey Palmer	Various Historical Study Guides	\$384
Winola	Lisabeth Engwall	8 Portable CD Players and Various CDs With Books	\$381
Matherville	Olivia Klotz	10 Lumin Lounger Chairs	\$340
Winola	Lisyl Gustafson	Supplies For Sensory Centers	\$330
Jr. High School	Megan Miller	26 TI 30X II Calculators	\$330
Sherrard and Winola	Tony Vermeer	Art Classroom Storage Totes	\$319
Matherville	English Language Arts	4 Daily Language Instruction Manual	\$313

Sherrard	Cheryl Strandberg	6 Boogie Board E-Readers	\$298
Jr. High School	Rebecca Anderson	12 Noise Canceling Headphones	\$290
Sherrard and Winola	Jill Sullivan-Bennin	Learning Games and Activities	\$276
Winola	Courtnie Wyant	Classroom Activity Supplies	\$274
Sherrard	Connie Brown	4 Lego Math Kits	\$249
High School	Tammy Crippen	Community Service Beautification Project	\$241
Jr. High School	Michelle Rolsch	Headphones	\$93
Jr. High School	Mame LeGate	DVD Payer and Speakers, Multi-Sided Dice	\$170
Winola	Lisa Schubert	2 Pak Post It Super Sticky Wall Pad	\$61
High School	Aimee Ellis	French 1 & 2 Listening Activity Book and CD	\$34
		Total 2015 Classroom Grants	\$8,620